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Summary Report

Term: Fall 2015 Responses: 24,430/33,562 (73%)

Question Major, required Major, elective =~ Minor/ Minor/ General Other Mean Standard
concentration, concentration, Education Deviation
required elective

1. This 12,398 (51%) 3,143 (13%) 1,167 (5%) 877 (4%) 5,381 (22%) 1,877 (8%)

course is part
of my (check
the
appropriate
categories):

Question Strongly 5 Agree 4 Neither 3 Disagree 2  Strongly 1 Not applicable Mean Standard
Agree Agree nor Disagree Deviation
Disagree

2. This 14,812 (61%) 7,787 (32%) 896 (4%) 341 (1%) 222 (1%) 144 (1%) 452 0.72
course

covered the

material

described on

the syllabus.

3. The 11,818 (48%) 6,811 (28%) 2,489 (10%) 1,774 (7%) 1,137 (5%) 163 (1%) 4.1 1.14
instructor’s

teaching

methods

engaged my

interest in the

subject

matter.

4. The 13,269 (54%) 7,995 (33%) 1,652 (7%) 746 (3%) 367 (2%) 152 (1%) 4.38 0.86
instructor

informed me

about how |

would be

evaluated.

5. The 12,363 (51%) 7,222 (30%) 2,218 (9%) 1,346 (6%) 787 (3%) 206 (1%) 421 1.04
instructor’s

presentations

of material

were well

organized.

6. The 13,544 (55%) 7,399 (30%) 1,636 (7%) 773 (3%) 437 (2%) 356 (1%) 4.38 0.89
instructor’s

assignments

and/or

exams were

well aligned

with the

course

material.

7. The 13,181 (54%) 7,319 (30%) 1,752 (7%) 879 (4%) 530 (2%) 513 (2%) 4.34 0.93
instructor
returned
students’
assignments
within a
reasonable
time frame
as stated by
the
professor.
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8. The
instructor
provided
useful
feedback for
improvement
throughout
the
semester.

9. If | chose
to visit the
instructor
during office
hours, the
instructor
was helpful.

10. The
instructor
provided
opportunities
for students
to ask
questions in
the course.

11. The
instructor,
overall, was
an effective
teacher.

Question

12. Based on
your
performance,
estimate your
grade in this
course.

12,189 (50%)

10,829 (44%)

15,309 (63%)

13,484 (55%)

A

12,048 (49%)

6,606 (27%)

4,571 (19%)

6,836 (28%)

6,506 (27%)

9,327 (38%)
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2,844 (12%)

2,939 (12%)

1,162 (5%)

2,034 (8%)

2,183 (9%)

1,404 (6%)

362 (1%)

391 (2%)

1,085 (4%)

371 (2%)

812 (3%)

330 (1%)

292 (1%)

817 (3%)

175 (1%)

317 (1%)

5,100 (21%)

146 (1%)

132 (1%)

Page 2 of 2

417

4.32

4.52

4.29

Mean
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1.07

0.92

0.77

1.03

Standard
Deviation
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